Orange Cup
Rotterdam, 28, 28, 30 November
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Event 1 Women, 200m Obstacle Swim Open

28-11-2025 Startlist

World Record 2:01.88 LU, Ying CHN Kaohsiung (TPE) 23-7-2009

Youth World Record 2:03.89 VETRANO, Guilia ITA Riccione (ITA) 28-5-2022

YB YB

Heat 1 of 16 Heat 2 of 16
0 0
1 1 ROBINSON, Bethan 08 BLYTH 3:34.70
2 2 FRIDAG, Annika 08 HALTERN 3:30.00
3 COSTER, Annemijn 08 STAPHORST NT 3 NIEBERGALL, Lucie 10 BAD SOBERN 3:25.00
4 LOEF, Yinthe 08 STAPHORST NT 4 SUTOR, Marie 06 BAD SOBERN 3:22.00
5 BISSCHOP, Mirjam 09 STAPHORST NT 5 KOLBE, Marlene 10 NEUSTADT 3:23.00
6 6 ROHDE, Henrike 06 AACHEN 3:25.14
7 7 GOETZENS, Frieda 10 RHEURDT 3:30.00
8 8 SCHMIDT, Elisa 09 HALTERN 3:44.99
9 9

Heat 3 of 16 Heat 4 of 16
0 MOSER, Jule 10 BAD SOBERN 3:20.00 0 CARR, Daisy 08 BLYTH 3:10.00
1 MAIER, Elisabeth 10 BAD SOBERN 3:20.00 1 O'MALLEY, Abbie 06 BLYTH 3:08.86
2 HERRMANN, Mia 10 BAD SOBERN 3:16.00 2 WAGNER, Hannah 10 HOCHNEUKIR  3:05.66
3 VAN DEN BROECK, Elien 08 BLITS 3:13.03 3 HERFORTH, Lena 06 RAPPERSWIL 3:03.00
4 APPLEBY, Skye 09 BLYTH 3:10.73 4 GAAR, Maxima 08 HOCHNEUKIR 3:00.85
5 SCHLIER, Sofie 09 ECHTERNACH 3:12.82 5 STANG, Karolin 09 RHEURDT 3:01.00
6 BUEHLER, Annika 04 NEUSTADT 3:15.00 6 HANSEN, Pia 08 ALP 3:03.82
7 JACHMANN, Maja 05 BAD SOBERN 3:18.00 7 REMMER, Emily 09 RETFORD 3:06.00
8 FAERBERS, Liz 08 RHEURDT 3:20.00 8 GOETZENS, Romy 10 RHEURDT 3:10.00
9 SMIT, Rianne 97 DORDRECHT  3:20.37 9 VENJAKOB, Lilly 10 RHEDAW 3:10.25

Heat 5 of 16 Heat 6 of 16
0 SHAHIN, Kathrin 09 RHEURDT 3:00.00 0 SCHUEHLE, Hannah 09 KEL 2:55.77
1 MONTANES, Elena 05 SCHAFFHAUS 3:00.00 1 HILGERT, Franziska 10 NEUSTADT 2:55.00
2 MOWBRAY, Amy 10 BLYTH 2:59.21 2 WOELFL, Kim 08 AUSTRIANW  2:54.82
3 SHIELS, Hannah 05 DONEGAL 2:58.06 3 NIES, Lotte 07 HEYTHUYSEN 2:54.23
4 PELLATON, Chayenne 08 RAPPERSWIL 2:58.00 4 HOFFMANN, Katherina 07 SCHAFFHAUS 2:54.21
5 WIESE, Paula 06 RHEURDT 2:58.00 5 KIRST, Ann-Carolin 02 RHEINBOLLE 2:54.22
6 LECHNER, Paula 08 KEL 2:58.77 6 CREVIER, Megane 09 CANADA 2:54.62
7 EISENACH, Sarah 08 KEL 2:59.77 7 SHAHIN, Melanie 06 RHEURDT 2:55.00
8 STOREY, Kayla 10 BLYTH 3:00.00 8 JANNING, Emily 10 NIEDERSACH 2:55.69
9 HOERBELT, Pia 09 HALTERN 3:00.83 9 SUTTER, Isabel 07 RAPPERSWIL 2:56.28

Heat 7 of 16 Heat 8 of 16
0 VOSSHENRICH, Marie 09 VERL 2:51.50 0 STAEDLER, Fenja 07 RAPPERSWIL 2:47.00
1 SHIELS, Carla 07 DONEGAL 2:50.35 1 WILSON-MA, Mei 09 IRELAND 2:45.03
2 JANSSEN, Isabelle 00 DORDRECHT  2:49.97 2 CHRISTEN, Fabienne 07 SCHAFFHAUS 2:45.00
3 HUTZUL, Adison 07 CANADA 2:48.56 3 ALEKSIC, Jelena 10 VERL 2:44.50
4 STRUCKMEIER, Fenja 09 HALTERN 2:47.17 4 LEICHT, E. 07 BIETIGHEIM 2:43.80
5 COYLE, Erin 10 DONEGAL 2:47.94 5 WEIHS, Hannah 09 NIEDERSACH 2:44.08
6 KNAPPMANN, Maira 10 VERL 2:49.00 6 MOTEL, Olivia 05 KEL 2:44.77
7 CORELL, Ines 02 RHEINBOLLE 2:50.00 7 SCHULTZ, Vanessa 96 KIXXX 2:45.00
8 BANZ, Mara 03 AACHEN 2:50.98 8 IRBIK, Elin 09 HALTERN 2:45.57
9 EGAN, Clare 08 DONEGAL 2:54.02 9 NIENHUIS, Finja 09 STADTLOHN 2:47.11

Heat 9 of 16 Heat 10 of 16
0 MARTIN, Ellie 06 IRELAND 2:43.14 0 PASZT, Jana 08 BEPO 2:39.80
1 DICKERSON, Eloise 02 BLYTH 2:41.14 1 QUACK, Lina 06 HOCHNEUKIR 2:39.33
2 BRANDT, Linnea Hannah 08 BIETIGHEIM 2:40.21 2 OOMS, Fleur 07 DORDRECHT 2:38.34
3 CHEPTIAKOVA, Sonja 06 BADEN-BRUG 2:40.00 3 ABBOTT, Luna 07 BLITS 2:38.15
4 ORDONEZ, Giulia 01 BADEN-BRUG 2:40.00 4 BERTHELSEN, Runa 08 JONKOPINGS 2:37.60
5 WEITZEL, Wiebke 07 NEUSTADT 2:40.00 5 HUNGER, Lea 99 MALSCH 2:38.00
6 STAPPERT, Laura 08 ALP 2:40.11 6 ESSCHENDAL, Greta 09 NIEDERSACH 2:38.22
7 THALMANN, Livia 02 SCHAFFHAUS 2:41.00 7 BOS, Frederique 10 GOUDA 2:39.22
8 MEEHAN, Susan 06 IRELAND 2:41.68 8 ELM, Alicia 08 JONKOPINGS 2:39.78
9 SOLDESJOE, Sofia 09 JONKOPINGS 2:43.72 9 DE ROON, Jasmijn 07 GOUDA 2:40.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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Event 1, Women, 200m Obstacle Swim

Heat 11 of 16, Masters 30 - 39
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KILKELLY, Paula
APPLEBY, Liz
MULCAHY, Dervla
FRANKLAND, Leah
KITTEL, Christine
FREUDIGER, Jasmin
MULHAIR, Laura
SEDGWICK, Cathy
KINGSTON, Anne
O'MALLEY, Yvonne

Heat 13 of 16

o
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SALAPA, Julia
BLAKE, Orla Louise
STEINER, Julia
MORGANS, Leanna
VAGSNES, Martina
NAGEL, Xanthe
REISTER, Olivia
PETRUZZELLI, Michelle
CONNOLLY, Ruth
HARTMANN, Martje

Heat 15 of 16, Junioren
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CUNNINGHAM, Abby
COSTAGLI, Federica
COSTAGLI, Francesca
CARZACCHI, Nicol
LAURENTI, MARTINA
MARSELLA, VIOLA
HOLST JACOBSEN, Signe
BIDEAU, Evy

ALBERT, Noelie
BELKHELLADI, Ines

64
73
71
83
85
86
84
86
65

96
10
02
10
09
08
08

10
09

09
09
09
09
07
10

07
09

CRK

BLYTH

CRK
RETFORD
RHEDA W
LANGENBERG
ST JAN BER
BLYTH

CRK

BLYTH

AUSTRIAN W
IRELAND
BADEN-BRUG
CANADA
ROMERIKE
SA PRESIDE
AUSTRIAN W
TUSCANY
IRELAND
NIEDERSACH

IRELAND
TUSCANY
TUSCANY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
DENMARK
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

4:39.00
4:09.78
3:46.00
3:08.00
2:35.00
2:48.00
3:20.00
3:57.26
4:10.00
4:40.00

2:34.54
2:34.06
2:34.00
2:33.89
2:31.77
2:32.32
2:33.89
2:34.00
2:34.12
2:34.71

2:22.20
2:20.17
2:18.93
2:15.37
2:12.28
2:13.84
2:15.80
2:20.00
2:22.00
2:22.50
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Heat 12 of 16

KOLTHOFF, Jantje Elise

08

SIBBERN JOHNSEN, Johanne 09

SPEER, Sia Tosca Morgan
PLAUSCHINN, Neele
WARREN, Nessa

DE KONING, Sanne
NEVILLE, Isabelle
HAVEMANN, Isabella
MEJVIG MOGENSEN, T.
BASHOW, Ryley

Heat 14 of 16

BAK, Sofie

HAUDE, Sarah

LAMBKE, Danika
MORGANS, Alexia
LORENTZEN LABERG, T.
FISHER, Mimi

QUINN, Elena

GNAD, Johanna
RIEDRICH, Franka
KOEDER, Carolin Anna

Heat 16 of 16, Senioren
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JINNAI, Yuna
TAKATSU, Nana
NICOL, Pippa

KWAN, Rae
FABRETTI, LUCREZIA
COSTAGLI, Chiara
GIOVANELLI, HELENE
ROBSON, Emily
HEINEMANN, Dina
KLOMP, Danique

06
09
08
04

08
07
08

05
99
04
03
01
06
02
03
96

NIEDERSACH ~ 2:37.02
ROMERIKE 2:36.91
BETIGHEM  2:36.70
LANGENBERG  2:35.47
DONEGAL 2:34.99
GOUDA 2:35.42
IRELAND 2:36.12
SAPRESIDE  2:36.88
DENMARK 2:37.00
CANADA 2:37.21
DENMARK 2:31.40
KEL 2:30.77
CANADA 2:29.41
CANADA 2:26.60
ROMERIKE 2:23.28
ENGLANDP  2:26.39
ENGLANDP  2:28.56
MALSCH 2:30.00
NURNBERG ~ 2:31.28
BETIGHEM  2:31.58
JAPAN 2:30.00
JAPAN 2:16.30
BLACK FINS  2:11.89
BLACK FINS  2:10.60
ITALY 2:08.74
TUSCANY 2:10.24
ITALY 2:11.45
ENGLANDP  2:16.00
NIEDERSACH ~ 2:25.54
HEYTHUYSEN 2:30.58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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